position

10
11
12
13
14
15

SOMP 2018 skupina B

Name

Martin Temkovi¢
Alex Sotek

Markus Suchy

FrantiSek Lech
Adam Gajan

Patrik Zavacky

Marek Hamrak
Peter Pavlicko

Peter KoZuch
Samuel Sykora
Lucia Vicekova

Adam Simurdjak
Daniel Barilla
Adam Lences

Oliver Vojcik

team

ZS s MS Jarna Poprad

ZS s MS PP-Sp.
Sobota
ZS s MS PP-Sp.
Sobota

Z8 s MS A.V.Scherfela,

Poprad

ZS s MS PP-Sp.
Sobota

ZS s MS A.V.Scherfela,

Poprad

ZS s MS Jarna Poprad
ZS s MS A.V.Scherfela,

Poprad

ZS s MS Tajovského
ZS s MS Jarna Poprad
ZS Miadeze Poprad
ZS Miadeze Poprad
ZS s MS Tajovského
ZS Miadeze Poprad
ZS s MS Tajovského

individuals.in.league

table.
game
s

4
4

N

A A DD DD

pins points
558 0.0
518 0.0
465 0.0
448 0.0
444 0.0
392 0.0
380 0.0
367 0.0
366 0.0
357 0.0
338 0.0
337 0.0
333 0.0
258 0.0
252 0.0

Durchschnitt

139.5000
129.5000

116.2500

112.0000

111.0000

98.0000

95.0000
91.7500

91.5000
89.2500
84.5000
84.2500
83.2500
64.5000
63.0000
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